

Filosano to Run on Renewable Energy from Arcadia Power

San Francisco Company takes important step to combat climate change

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, November 17, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- San Francisco, CA — Today, Filosano announced that it is now running on 100% pollution-free electricity through a partnership with national Clean Energy provider, Arcadia Power.

By making the switch to go on 100% wind energy with Arcadia Power, Filosano is directly supporting the progress of wind power projects around the country, helping to create clean energy jobs, and having the environmental benefit of reducing carbon emissions.

"We are excited about the opportunity to reduce our carbon footprint." said Maury Argento, founder of Filosano "Running our headquarters on 100% sustainable energy is just one more step in changing how we as consumers affect our environment."

"The Arcadia Power community is proud to have a company onboard that truly exemplifies the responsible practices we all want from businesses in our communities," said Arcadia Power cofounder, Kiran Bhatraju. "Renewable power used to be hard to access for most families and small businesses, but Filosano shows us that today, it's possible for all of us to do our part to reduce our environmental impact. They are playing an important role in a growing movement that will lead us to a cleaner, safer, more sustainable energy future."

As a clean energy partner with Arcadia Power, Filosano also met the requirements for, and has officially joined the Environmental Protection Agency's (EPA) Green Power Partnership; joining national brands such as Whole Foods, Google, and Starbucks that also purchase clean energy. The sustainable clothing and accessories brand now joins a growing community of businesses, individuals, and families who are taking responsibility for their energy consumption through Arcadia Power.

Filosano "Filo" means thread or rope and "Sano" translates from Latin to healthy, wholesome, well and right. The common thread for all of our products is that they are made in a way that leaves as little impact on our environment as possible. We like to think of ourselves as healthy threads. We know exceptional, sustainable product options exist and can be available to everyone. We believe that you should know what you are buying, where it came from, how it was made, and who made it. We also believe that you should be able to do this easily, and know that shopping from a pool of products that you can trust, is much easier than having to do the research yourself. For more information, visit www.filosano.com.

Arcadia Power is the first nationwide community wind power company. By partnering with wind power projects across the country, Arcadia Power provides homes and businesses with 100% pollution-free energy. Members support their values through their monthly energy bills, decreasing demand for fossil fuels and helping to grow American green jobs and power. Arcadia Power partners with sustainability-minded companies and organizations to combat climate change and secure a better future for our planet. For more information, visit www.arcadiapower.com.

Kiran Bhatraju Arcadia Power 866-526-0083 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.